
 

2024-2025 McCallum Golf Tournament Schedule by Team 
 

JV A/B BOYS VARSITY BOYS 
Sept 11 (Wed) Back-to-School Scramble at Jimmy Clay 

(JV A and JV B) 
Sept 11 (Wed) Back-to-School Scramble at Jimmy Clay 

Oct 15 (Tues) The Monzingo Memorial Tournament 
at Blackhawk (JV A and JV B) 

Nov 7 (Thurs) Don Beaver Tournament at Lions 

Nov 7 (Thurs) Don Beaver Tournament at Lions Nov 18 (Mon) The Wolf Pack Invitational at 
ShadowGlen 

Jan 28 (Tues) Austin High JV Invitational at Lions Jan 28 (Tues) Austin High JV Invitational at Lions 
Feb 10 (Mon) South Austin Showdown at Jimmy Clay Feb 10 (Mon) South Austin Showdown at Jimmy Clay 
Feb 24 (Mon) Lonestar Championship Tournament at 

ShadowGlen 
Feb 24 (Mon) Lonestar Championship Tournament at 

ShadowGlen 
March 12 
(Wed) 

Just for Fun Spring Scramble at Morris 
Williams 

March 12 (Wed) Just for Fun Spring Scramble at Morris 
Williams 

  March 31 (Mon) 
April 1 (Tues) 

District 24-5A  - Balcones CC 
District 24-5A - Star Ranch 

  April 17-18 
(Thurs-Fri) 

Regional 24-5A Boys Tournament at 
Margaritaville 

  May 5-6 
(Mon-Tues) 

STATE 5A Boys Tournament at TBD 

 

JV Girls VARSITY Girls 
Sept 11 (Wed) Back-to-School Scramble at Jimmy Clay Sept 11 (Wed) Back-to-School Scramble at Jimmy Clay 
Feb 18 (Tues) Spring Tiger Trifecta at ShadowGlen Oct 15 (Tues) The Monzingo Memorial Tournament at 

Blackhawk 
March 12 
(Wed) 

Just for Fun Spring Scramble at Morris 
Williams 

Nov 6 (Wed) Joy Riley Tournament at Lions 

  Feb 18 (Tues) Spring Tiger Trifecta at ShadowGlen 
  March 3 (Mon) The CenTex Championship at 

ShadowGlen 
  March 12 

(Wed) 
Just for Fun Spring Scramble at Morris 
Williams 

  March 25-26 
(Tues-Wed) 

District 24-5A Girls Tournament - Morris 
Williams 

  April 15-16 
(Tues-Wed) 

Regional 24-5A Girls Tournament at 
Margaritaville 

  April 28-29 
(Mon-Tues) 

STATE 5A Girls Tournament at TBD 
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